
Name Vorname JG ResultatRang

19. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel
Einzel-Rangliste

Gew Verein

Schreiber Peter 1955 941. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9
Schütz Hans 1955 912. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8
Kramer Samuel 1986 893. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 5
Obrist Beni 1994 874. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
Albrecht Walter 1950 8757 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
Denzler Marco 1978 866. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 6 6
Meier Rino 1985 8657 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5
Obrist Samuel 1965 8657 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6
Rauch Sacha 1986 859. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7
Meier Mirjam 1988 8410. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 4
Bosshard Jakob 1948 84Kar SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
Von Ehrenberg Samuel 1992 8312. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7
Von Ehrenberg Martin 1997 8390 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 6
Jeanrenaud Nathalie 2002 8390 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6
Walker Robin 1995 8215. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 4
Haller Horst 1965 8257 SV Windlach 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
Rickli Jörg 1959 8117. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Rauch Madeleine 1954 8190 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6
Obrist Corinne 1969 8019. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5
Albrecht Robert 1955 8057 SG Stadel 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
Jeanrenaud Richard 1967 8090 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Häberling René 1963 8057 SV Windlach 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6
Beereuter Rolf 1967 7923. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4
Bucher Sascha 1987 7524. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 4
Von Ehrenberg Christian 1994 7425. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5
Roesen Sven 1967 7457 SV Windlach 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6
Kamm René 1953 7227. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4
Göbler Dominique 1988 7128. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5
Frei MNarianne 1955 6929. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 4
Volkart Stefan 1976 6730. 90 SV Windlach 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5



19. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel
Sektions-Einzelrangliste

SG Stadel

Name Vorname JG ResultatRang Gew Verein

Schreiber Peter 1955 941. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9
Schütz Hans 1955 912. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8
Obrist Beni 1994 873. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
Albrecht Walter 1950 874. 57 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
Denzler Marco 1978 865. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 6 6
Obrist Samuel 1965 866. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6
Rauch Sacha 1986 857. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7
Von Ehrenberg Samuel 1992 838. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7
Von Ehrenberg Martin 1997 839. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 6
Jeanrenaud Nathalie 2002 8310. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6
Rickli Jörg 1959 8111. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Rauch Madeleine 1954 8112. 90 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6
Obrist Corinne 1969 8013. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5
Albrecht Robert 1955 8014. 57 SG Stadel 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
Jeanrenaud Richard 1967 8015. 90 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Bucher Sascha 1987 7516. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 4
Von Ehrenberg Christian 1994 7417. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5
Kamm René 1953 7218. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4
Göbler Dominique 1988 7119. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5
Frei MNarianne 1955 6920. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 4



19. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel
Sektions-Einzelrangliste

SV Windlach

Name Vorname JG ResultatRang Gew Verein

Kramer Samuel 1986 891. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 5
Meier Rino 1985 862. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5
Meier Mirjam 1988 843. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 4
Bosshard Jakob 1948 844. Kar SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
Walker Robin 1995 825. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 4
Haller Horst 1965 826. 57 SV Windlach 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
Häberling René 1963 807. 57 SV Windlach 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6
Beereuter Rolf 1967 798. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4
Roesen Sven 1967 749. 57 SV Windlach 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6
Volkart Stefan 1976 6710. 90 SV Windlach 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5


